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Technical Details

Maximum Power

Tension
Frequency
Casquillo
Light points
Light Source
Use

IP Protection
IK Protection
Material
Installation

High

20W
220-240V AC
50-60 Hz
E27

1

E27 Bulb
Indoor

IP20

IK02

Metal, Wood
Pendant

200 mm

Models

Colour

[:] White
. Black
. Brown
. Grey

Wide

Lenght

Diameter

Cable Length
Working temperature
Room Temperature Work
Does not include
Collection

Diametro del Florén
Style

Space

Colour

100 mm
100 mm
100 mm

950 mm
0°C - 0°C
0°C - 0°C
Bulbs
Kidonge
100 mm
Nordic

Ref:
76628-154805
76628-154810
76628-154813

76628-154815

Children / Youth, Bedroom, Living room

Brown, Black, White, Grey
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Ambience
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Description

The Kidonge Aluminium & Wood Pendant Lamp is a perfect element to give a touch of colour to any space. It is made of

aluminium and wood and has a simple design to achieve a modern and casual decoration to our taste.
Characteristics of the Kidonge Aluminium & Wood Pendant Lamp

The brightness of the lamp depends on the bulb we put in it. This opens up a wide variety of possibilities as, for example, we can use
filament lamps, giving it a more retro look, or use a more modern-looking bulb. The important thing is to choose the bulb that

illuminates the space adequately, taking into account the lighting needs of the space.

* Requires E27 bulbs with a maximum diameter of @100 mm.

Requires 1 E27 bulb NOT INCLUDED with the product.
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Ref: 76628

Additional photographs
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