





## Models

Colour	Ref:
White	76628-154805
Black	76628-154810
Brown	76628-154813
Grey	76628-154815

### **Technical Details**

Maximum Power	20 W
Tension	220-240V AC
Frequency	50-60 Hz
Casquillo	E27
Light points	1
Light Source	E27 Bulb
Use	Indoor
IP Protection	IP20
IK Protection	IK02
Material	Metal, Wood
Installation	Pendant
	200
High	200 mm

Wide	100 mm
Lenght	100 mm
Diameter	100 mm
Cable Length	950 mm
Working temperature	0°C - 0°C
Room Temperature Work	0°C - 0°C
Does not include	Bulbs
Collection	Kidonge
Diámetro del Florón	100 mm
Style	Nordic
Space	Children / Youth, Bedroom, Living room
Colour	Brown, Black, White, Grey





o Ledkía.







### **Description**

The Kidonge Aluminium & Wood Pendant Lamp is a perfect element to give a touch of colour to any space. It is made of aluminium and wood and has a simple design to achieve a modern and casual decoration to our taste.

#### **Characteristics of the Kidonge Aluminium & Wood Pendant Lamp**

The brightness of the lamp depends on the bulb we put in it. This opens up a wide variety of possibilities as, for example, we can use filament lamps, giving it a more retro look, or use a more modern-looking bulb. The important thing is to choose the bulb that illuminates the space adequately, taking into account the lighting needs of the space.

\* Requires E27 bulbs with a maximum diameter of Ø100 mm.

Requires 1 E27 bulb NOT INCLUDED with the product.



# Additional photographs

o Ledkía.

















